
Baboon $200

Blesbok $450.00

Blesbok, Saddle-back $2,750.00

Blesbok, White $850.00

Buffalo 40" and less $9,500.00

Buffalo 40" plus $10,500.00

Bushbuck $900.00

Bushpig $900.00

Duiker, Common $250.00

Duiker, Blue $ 2,500.00

Eland $ 3,750.00

Giraffe $2,750.00

Grysbok $2500

Hartebeest, Red $ 1,600.00

Impala $450.00

Impala, Black $1,950.00

Impala, Saddle-back $2,750.00

Impala, White Flanked $2,750.00

Jackal $150.00

Klipspringer $2200

Kudu $1,950.00

Lynx $1,000.00 *

Monkey, Vervet $100

Nyala $2,300.00

Oryx $1750

Ostrich $550.00

Porcupine $75.00

Reedbuck, Mountain $ 850.00

Reedbuck, Southern $1950

Rhebok, Grey $2,200.00

Roan $6500

Sable $5500

Springbok $450.00

Springbok, White $950.00

Springbok, Copper $1,500.00

Springbok, Black $ 850.00

Steenbok $ 750.00

Warthog $650

Waterbuck $2,200.00

Wildebeest, Black $1,200.00

Wildebeest, Blue $1,400.00

Wildebeest, Golden $2,750.00

Zebra, Cape Mountain $3,000.00

Zebra, Burchell's $ 1,500.00

PRICES FOR HUNTABLE GAME

In order to know what a hunting trip to Fort Governor's Estate will cost you, we have put together a list of available species. 

Please note if an animal has been hit, it counts as the animal being slain. 

* Please note a Lynx hunt also requires a dog pack, the cost of which can be found on our daily rates pricelist

www.huntfortgovernors.com                  t.  0027 (0)711 99 20 40                 hunting@fortgovernors.com
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